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TULLN

Messebus Fahrplan

Giiltig vom 19. - 21. Oktober 2018

Bahnhof Tulln

ab

an

ab

an

P

——

08:24 Uhr

08:29 Uhr

09:05 Uhr

09:15 Uhr

09:24 Uhr

09:29 Uhr

10:05 Uhr

10:15 Uhr

10:24 Uhr

10:29 Uhr

11:05 Uhr

11:15 Uhr

11:24 Uhr

11:29 Uhr

13:05 Uhr

13:15 Uhr

13:24 Uhr

13:29 Uhr

14:05 Uhr

14:15 Uhr

14:24 Uhr

14:29 Uhr

15:05 Uhr

15:15 Uhr

15:24 uhr

15:29 Uhr

16:05 Uhr

16:15 Uhr

16:24 Uhr

16:29 Uhr

17:05 Uhr

17:15 Uhr

17:24 Uhr

17:29 Uhr

18:05 Uhr

18:15 Uhr

18:24 Uhr

18:29 Uhr

Bahnhof Tullnerfeld

ab

an

ab

an

08:31 Uhr

08:40 Uhr

08:45 Uhr

08:55 Uhr

09:31 Uhr

09:40 Uhr

09:45 Uhr

09:55 Uhr

10:31 Uhr

10:40 Uhr

10:45 Uhr

10:55 Uhr

11:31 Uhr

11:40 Uhr

11:45 Uhr

11:55 Uhr

13:31 Uhr

13:40 Uhr

13:45 Uhr

13:55 Uhr

14:31 Uhr

14:40 Uhr

14:45 Uhr

14:55 Uhr

15:31 Uhr

15:40 Uhr

15:45 Uhr

15:55 Uhr

16:31 Uhr

16:40 Uhr

16:45 Uhr

16:55 Uhr

17:31 Uhr

17:40 Uhr

17:45 Uhr

17:55 Uhr

18:31 Uhr

18:40 Uhr
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